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Opis produktu

Wymiary:

Wysokos$¢: 215 mm

Szerokos¢: 165 mm

Gtebokos$é: 150 mm

Materiat: ceramika

Kolor wykohczenia: biaty/miedziany
Zasilanie: 230 V

Zrédto $wiatta: 1 x 5 W G9

Stopien IP: 20

Klasa ochrony: Il

Oprawa nie zawiera zrédta Swiatta w komplecie

Quinn lampka stotowa 1xG9
biata, miedziana R56821040

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

117,00 zt
Dostepny

7-14 dni
R56821040
R56821040
4017807682267
TRIO Lighting
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